Wielen:

WTPU 1252 5100

Technische data

Diameter
Wiel breedte
Naafbreedte

Diameter asgat
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Polyamide wiel met polyurethaan band

(96° Shore A) met afgedicht enkel
diepgroefkogellager
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125 mm

35 mm
50 mm
10 mm
250 kg

0.3 kg
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